
Counsel List fo Cases Filed by Sadaka Associates

As of November 12, 2018

Attorney Firm Address Phone Email Clients
Mark T. Sadaka Esq. MSPH SADAKA ASSOCIATES, LLC

155 North Dean Stret, Suite 4-D
Englewood, NJ 07631

201-265-5670
Fax: 201-265-5671

mark@sadakafirm.com Plaintiff

Michael H. Bowman, Esq. SADAKA ASSOCIATES, LLC
155 North Dean Stret, Suite 4-D
Englewood, NJ 07631

201-265-5670
Fax: 201-265-5671

mbowman@sadakafirm.com Plaintiff

Michael Goetz, Esq. MORGAN & MORGAN
201 North Franklin Street, 7th Floor
Tampa, FL 33602

813-223-5505
Fax: 813-223-5402

mgoetz@ForThePeople.com Plaintiff

Nicole M. Georges, Esq. MORGAN & MORGAN
201 North Franklin Street, 7th Floor
Tampa, FL 33602

813-223-5505
Fax: 813-223-5402

Ngeorges@ForThePeople.com Plaintiff

Eileen Oakes Muskett, Esq. FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP
Midtown Building, Suite 400
1301 Atlantic Avenue
Atlantic City, New Jersey 08401

609-573-2233
Fax: 609-348-6834

emuskett@foxrothchild.com Defendant - Merck

Christopher Conoscenti, Esq. Venable LLP
750 East Pratt Street, Suite 900
Baltimore, MD 21202

410-244-7722
Fax: 410-244-7742

cjconoscenti@Venable.com Defendant - Merck

Dino S. Sangiamo, Esq. Venable LLP
750 East Pratt Street, Suite 900
Baltimore, MD 21202

410-244-7400
Fax: 410-244-7742

dssangiamo@Venable.com Defendant - Merck

Michaela F. Roberts, Esq. Venable LLP
750 East Pratt Street Suite 900
Baltimore, MD 21202

410-244-7896
Fax: 410-244-7742

mfroberts@Venable.com Defendant - Merck

Kathleen S. Hardway, Esq. Venable LLP
750 East Pratt Street, Suite 900
Baltimore, MD 21202 

410-528-2842
Fax: 410-244-7742

kshardway@Venable.com Defendant - Merck
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David S. Gray, Esq. Venable LLP

750 East Pratt Street, Suite 900
Baltimore, MD 21202

410-244-7682
Fax: 410-244-7742

dsgray@Venable.com Defendant - Merck

Stanley P. Fishman, Esq. Fishman McIntyre Berkeley Levine 
Samansky, P.C.
120 Eagle Rock Avenue
East Hanover, NJ 07936

973-560-9000
Fax: 973-560-0060

stan@fishmanmcintyre.com Defendant - Shoprite Supermarkets
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